UNCONTESTED CONFIRMATION CALENDAR - ADVANCED PER RESOLUTION

JUDGE BLUMENSTIEL —June 1, 2016 @ 11:00 AM

MELISSA GUARINO
16-50319 HLB

. JESUS RAMIREZ

16-50486 HLB

FRANCISCO OCHOA JR &
ERIKA GAVINA
16-50488 HLB

. JOSE & MARIA MOLINA

16-50505 HLB

. ANTHONY & LETICIA CIVETTA

16-50677 HLB

. GAY-LEA WEGIS

16-50699 HLB

ATTY — MILLER

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY — DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

ATTY - MILLER

ATTY — DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
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The court has determined that it is in the best interests of creditors and the estates to hold the
Confirmation Hearings earlier than 21 days after the meetings of creditors. No objections to the early
hearings have been filed; therefore, the following plans are either confirmed or placed on the Trustee’s
Pending List:

INITIAL CONFIRMATION CALENDAR FOR CASES
WITH NO OUTSTANDING OBJECTIONS

JUDGE BLUMENSTIEL, Wednesday, June 1, 2016 @ 11:00 AM

From: 341 Meetings of Creditors, May 11 & 18, 2016

The following cases shall be CONFIRMED:

7. JUANA HERNANDEZ ATTY — DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
16-50838 HLB

8. MINERVA MARTINEZ ATTY - DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
16-50887 HLB

9. JORGE GUZMAN ATTY - DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
16-50888 HLB

10. ELSIE BAGUIO ATTY - DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
16-50940 HLB

11. ARCADIO CABASAG JR ATTY - DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
16-50942 HLB

12. SANDRA ALVARADO ATTY - DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
16-50943 HLB

13. JOSEPH PUENTE ATTY — DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
16-50946 HLB

14. LORENZO ESCOBEDO SR ATTY - DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
16-50950 HLB
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15. CHRISTINA BARNACHIA ATTY - MILLER
16-50866 HLB
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TO BE PLACED ON TRUSTEE’S PENDING LIST:

16. JUAN & ELODIA GARCILAZO

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

INITIAL CONFIRMATION CALENDAR FOR CASES
WITH OUTSTANDING OBJECTIONS

JUDGE BLUMENSTIEL, Wednesday, June 1, 2016 @ 11:00 AM

From: 341 Meetings of Creditors, May 11 & 18, 2016

16-50792 HLB

STEPHANIE MARTINEZ
16-50802 HLB

JUAN & LUZ TORRES
16-50812 HLB

GUSTAVO PACHECO &

YUNUEN HERNANDEZ-AGUILAR

16-50825 HLB
VIVIAN SOTELO
16-50828 HLB

RICHARD ANDERSON
16-50837 HLB

BJORN OLSSON
16-50841 HLB

SOSE VEALEY
16-50843 HLB

MICHAEL & LIANE REYES
16-50852 HLB

KELLY REINEGGER
16-50862 HLB

ATTY -PRO SE
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE &
WELLS FARGO BANK

ATTY - EVANS
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY - KIM
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE &
BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY - BOONE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY - LAUDERDALE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY - PECK
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY - JACKSON
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
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26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

SANDRA MORILLO
16-50860 HLB

DANIEL HERNANDEZ &
ERIKA AVILA
16-50881 HLB

MARGARITO BANUELQOS
16-50882 HLB

MIGUEL GUZMAN
16-50905 HLB

ANGEL FLETES &
MICHELLE MENDIOLA
16-50921 HLB

GONZALO RIVERA & ELENA LOPEZ
16-50923 HLB

RICHARD YOUNG
16-50924 HLB

CHANTEA JOHNSON
16-50930 HLB

DONALD FRESH
16-50931 HLB

FRANCISCO CERVANTES ACOSTA
16-50936 HLB

EDGAR & YVETTE CAMPOS
16-50944 HLB

JAMES & ELAINE MORRISON
16-50947 HLB

ATTY - DOUGHERTY & GUENTHER
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE &
WELLS FARGO BANK

***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY - BOONE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY - BOONE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY - BOONE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY — MILLER
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — MILLER
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
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38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

RODNEY DEEMS
16-50948 HLB

ISABEL GONZALEZ
16-50971 HLB

RUSSELL LEVIN
16-50972 HLB

LANCE & JODI RHINEHART
16-50975 HLB

PABLO MORENO
16-50978 HLB

ISMAEL MANZO
16-50979 HLB

RAUL JUAREZ &
MARIA GUZMAN-LOPEZ
16-50981 HLB

TERESA GARIBAY
16-50982 HLB

FRED WINCHESTER
16-50983 HLB

ERIK OJEDA
16-51004 HLB

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY - LAUDERDALE
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY - JACKSON

OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE &
KINGCOR MANAGEMENT
***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY - JACKSON
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY - CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE &

JP MORGAN CHASE

***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY - C. PHILLIPS
OBJECTION BY — TRUSTEE

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST
OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***

ATTY — CENTRAL COAST

OBJECTION BY - TRUSTEE
***ADDL PROVISIONS IN PLAN***
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